Jubildumsschiessen 150 J. SG Sempach, Festsiegerkonkurrenz Kat. A

Rang Lizenz

1 101255
2 185945
3 114662
4 182911
5 174926
6 115769
7 114642
8 186363
9 296890
10 183027
11 102197
12 182829
13 182801
14 182864
15 140268
16 115643
17 162129
18 243078
19 186361
20 115580
21 175238
22 101253
23 114780
24 244386
25 101250
26 115584
27 101261
28 115596
29 114155
30 182793
31 143112
32 115591
33 109228
34 100223
35 771419

Name

Heinzer
Studer
Maller
Schwegler
Fessler
Schwarzentruber
Bucher
Graf
Schmid
Hurschler
Graber
Stalder
Aregger
Hafliger
Duc

Gossi
Steinmann
Hodel
Gisler
Brindler
Muff
Heinzer
Brunner
Stalder
Heinzer
Haas
Imhof
Stalder
Gabriel
Meier
Bucher
Ruegsegger
Wildisen
Gruter
Andreas

Druckdatum: 06.09.2015

Vorname

Ruedi
Timo
Josef
Bernhard
Beat
Thomas
Bettina
Hanspeter
Othmar
Ulrich
Reto
Maria
Emil
Bernhard
Heinrich
Bruno
Fritz

Rolf
Werner
Peter
Hanspeter
Rita

Beat
Alice
Hugo
Josef
Markus
Erich
René
Guido
Paul
Fredi
Rainer
Franz
Fuchs

Jg Status

1963 Senior
1982 Elite

1947 Veteran
1954 Veteran

1968 Senior
1971 Elite
1985 Elite

1952 Veteran

1993 Elite
1966 Senior
1974 Elite
1966 Senior

WI/N Verein

SEEEEsEEEEEE

1945 Seniorveteran M
1941 Seniorveteran M

1956 Senior
1969 Senior
1965 Senior
1986 Elite

M
M
M
M

1944 Seniorveteran M

1952 Veteran

1958 Senior

1955 Veteran

1967 Senior
1974 Elite

1950 Veteran

1965 Senior
1966 Senior
1972 Elite
1980 Elite
1973 Elite
1959 Senior
1958 Senior
1977 Elite
1960 Senior
1979 Elite

E=EEEEEEEEEEsEsEE

Ried-Muotathal; FSG

Entlebuch; FSG
Ebikon; WV
Willisau; SVWL
Roggliswil;, FS
Entlebuch; FSG
Ruswil; SV
Ebikon; WV
Willisau; SVWL
Willisau; SVWL
Willisau; StS
Willisau; SVWL
Willisau; SVWL
Willisau; SVWL
Egolzwil;, FSG
Hunenberg; SG
Roggliswil;, FS
Willisau; SVWL
Ebikon; WV
Obernau; FS
Willisau; SVWL

Ried-Muotathal; FSG

Menznau; SG
Obernau; FS

Ried-Muotathal; FSG

Obernau; FS

Ried-Muotathal; FSG

Obernau; FS
Rain; SG
Willisau; SVWL

Altishofen-Nebikon; SG

Obernau; FS
Hamikon; SL
Sempach; SG
Gettnau; SG

1von4

Sportgerat

Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
FG K7.5

Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5

VK

97
98
97
99
99
96
97
99
99
96
97
94
98
94
96
95
98
96
94
96
95
96
98
93
95
96
95
95
96
96
95
97
97
97
97

TP

96
99
96
99
98
96
98
95
95
96
100
100
98
96
92
94
96
99
97
100
91
98
96
100
97
99
94
93
91
95
95
99
98
95
97

GR

59
59
59
58
57
60
58
58
56
59
59
59
57
59
56
58
55
58
58
59
58
58
57
60
58
57
58
57
58
57
58
56
56
55
55

TP GRU20 TP

98
97
100
98
98
95
93
98
95
97
97
100
97
96
96
94
93
95
99
99
95
94
99
96
96
98
93
95
100
99
98
93
94
88
100

28.-30.08 + 04.-06.09.2015

AZ

389
375
378
363
365
365
373
3562
371
371
358
382
361
380
389
378
376
366
385
353
370
357
346
366
365
363
363
373
352
362
362
361
358
368
367

10% Total

389 194.9
375 1945
378 193.8
36.3 193.3
36.5 1925
36.5 1925
37.3 1923
352 192.2
371 19241
371 19241
358 191.8
382 191.2
36.1 19141
38.0 191.0
389 190.9
37.8  190.8
376  190.6
36.6 190.6
385 190.5
353 1903
37.0 190.0
357 1897
346 189.6
366 189.6
36.5 189.5
36.3 1893
36.3 189.3
37.3 1893
352 189.2
36.2 189.2
362 189.2
36.1  189.1
358 188.8
36.8 188.8
36.7 188.7

Pramie

200.00
150.00
100.00
80.00
30.00
50.00
10.00



Rang Lizenz

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

182856
115615
174917
256395
109141
101242
103763
184827
117532
114226
156817
166844
114398
114153
182817
182788
185937
293467
144874
104248
100234
162909
171869
109018
114167
114658
115590
114220
114369
230873
104226
154796
331526
101252
100514
296559
101265

Name

Bitzi
Dahinden
Frank
Heinzer
Haas
Féhn
Hafliger
Odermatt
Wyssen
Schmid
Meier
Schnider
Stalder
Gabriel
Bitzi
Odermatt
Schwarz
Rolli
Janssen
Bucher
Limacher
Kempf
Koch
Wallimann
Meierhans
Butler
Réthlin
Amrein
Zihimann
Frei
Zehnder
Vonesch
Felber
Heinzer
Erni

Kunz

Pfyl

Druckdatum: 06.09.2015

Vorname

Pirmin
Beat
Alfred
Markus
Remo
Werner
Margrit
Hans-Ulrich
Fritz
Bernhard
Adrian
Ruedi
Erwin
Josef
Thomas
Peter
Ruedi
Markus
Theo
Peter
Martin
Josef
Bruno
Oswald
Walter
Marcel
Urs
Patrick
Peter
Richard
Thomas
Peter
Robin
Nicole
Roland
Markus
Ueli

Jg Status

1977 Elite
1954 Veteran
1954 Veteran
1987 Elite
1977 Elite
1954 Veteran
1964 Senior
1981 Elite
1955 Veteran
1974 Elite
1982 Elite
1966 Senior
1956 Senior
1945 Seniorveteran
1970 Elite
1978 Elite
1959 Senior
1988 Elite
1964 Senior
1966 Senior
1975 Elite
1951 Veteran
1965 Senior
1958 Senior
1945 Seniorveteran
1971 Elite
1984 Elite
1978 Elite
1958 Senior
1984 Elite
1962 Senior
1964 Senior
1995 Junior
1984 Elite
1972 Elite
1990 Elite
1962 Senior

E=EESsEE=EEESEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEsEEEEE S

WI/N Verein

Sportgerat
Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5
Rothenburg; SG FG K7.5
Roggliswil;, FS Stagw K7.5
Ried-Muotathal; FSG Stagw K7.5
Hamikon; SL Stagw K7.5
Ried-Muotathal; FSG Stagw K7.5
Ettiswil: FSG Stagw K7.5
Egolzwil; FSG Stagw K7.5
Melchnau; SCHU FG K7.5
Hasle LU; FSG Stagw K7.5
Buchs LU; SG Stagw K7.5
Schipfheim; FSG Stagw K7.5
Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5
Perlen; SG Stagw K7.5
Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5
Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5
Weggis; SV Stagw K7.5
Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5
Ruswil; SV Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; SG Stagw K7.5
Sempach; SG Stagw K7.5
Niederhasli; SSV Stagw K7.5
Hasle LU; FSG Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; MSV Stagw K7.5
Perlen; SG Stagw K7.5
Hunenberg; SG Stagw K7.5
Obernau; FS Stagw K7.5
Ebikon; WV Stagw K7.5
Egolzwil;, FSG Stagw K7.5
Ebikon; WV Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; SG Stagw K7.5
Eich; SSC Stagw K7.5
Ruswil; SV Stagw K7.5
Ried-Muotathal; FSG Stagw K7.5
Dagmersellen; FSG Stagw K7.5
Menznau; SG Stagw K7.5
Ried-Muotathal; FSG Stagw K7.5

2von4

VK

94
92
94
96
95
97
96
96
95
92
93
97
94
96
93
94
93
97
95
94
97
93
95
94
97
97
93
95
94
94
90
97
93
95
94
98
94

TP

94
99
99
98
98
99
95
96
95
90
94
94
93
93
95
96
98
98
95
92
96
89
95
91
95
96
98
97
98
95
92
100
99
93
97
95
96

GR

58
59
58
57
56
54
57
56
55
60
58
55
58
57
59
56
57
55
56
56
54
59
54
57
54
57
58
55
55
55
58
51

55
56
57
57

TP GRU20 TP AZ

92
97
96
95
88
90
92
92
97
95
100
96
93
93
99
94
95
90
91
92
89
94
89
92
88
97
96
89
93
90
94
95

83
96
98
98

58

96

366
375
361
350
368
367
347
357
376
356
365
351
351
340
350
369
369
343
353
363
352
342
371
350
349
318
348
357
367
366
374
373
343
350
350
299
339

10% Total

366 188.6
37.5 188.5
36.1  188.1
350 188.0
36.8 187.8
36.7 1877
347 187.7
357 1877
376 187.6
356 187.6
36.5 187.5
351 18741
351 18741
340 187.0
350 187.0
369 186.9
369 186.9
343 186.3
353 186.3
36.3 186.3
352 186.2
342 186.2
371 186.1
350 186.0
349 185.9
318 185.8
348 185.8
357 185.7
36.7 185.7
366 185.6
374 185.4
37.3 1853
343 1853
350 185.0
350 185.0
29.9 1849
339 1849

Pramie



Rang Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Status WI/N Verein Sportgerat VK TP GR TP GRU20 TP AZ 10% Total

73 223583 Koller Hans 1951 Veteran M  Grossdietwil; SV StagwK7.5 91 93 59 100 349 349 184.9
74 100232 Grossmann Max 1951 Veteran M  Sempach; SG Stagw K75 96 95 56 94 328 32.8 184.8
75 169778 Eiholzer Jakob 1962 Senior M  Ballwil; SV Stagw K75 94 96 54 90 368 36.8 184.8
76 130730 Portmann Anton 1948 Veteran M  Luthern; SG FG K7.5 92 97 58 98 346 346 184.6
77 182696 Thalmann Christian 1984 Elite M  Perlen; SG Stagw K7.5 90 90 58 96 366 36.6 184.6
78 111400 Zimmermann Christian 1979 Elite M  Perlen; SG StagwK7.5 96 96 53 92 355 355 184.5
79 143199 Peter Anton 1948 Veteran M  Altishofen-Nebikon; SG Stagw K7.5 93 100 55 97 365 36.5 184.5
80 274160 Kuster Benno 1975 Elite M  Obernau; FS Stagw K7.5 91 99 58 97 355 355 184.5
81 104553 Gebistorf Albert 1956 Senior M  Neuenkirch; SNH Stagw K7.5 95 99 54 86 352 352 184.2
82 157028 Riedweg Pius 1966 Senior M  Menzberg; SG Stagw K7.5 93 95 55 92 362 36.2 184.2
83 114539 Lustenberger Josef 1965 Senior M  Luthern; SG Stagw K7.5 94 88 55 91 351 35.1 184.1
84 130725 Schmidli Walter 1956 Senior M  Ruswil; SV Stagw K7.5 94 97 54 94 361 36.1 184.1
85 114171 Sigrist André 1946 Veteran M  Perlen; SG Stagw K75 93 93 56 92 350 35.0 184.0
86 114394 Scherer Sonja 1972 Elite W  Dagmersellen; FSG Stagw K7.5 92 91 57 98 350 35.0 184.0
87 114756 Godic Anton 1954 Veteran M  Ebikon; WV FG K7.5 92 97 58 93 339 339 183.9
88 114231 Muller Daniel 1967 Senior M  Entlebuch; FSG Stagw K7.5 90 94 57 98 369 36.9 183.9
89 115549 Matter Walter 1982 Elite M  Nottwil, FSG Stagw K7.5 93 98 56 99 348 348 183.8
90 230722 Truttmann Anton 1947 Veteran M  Ennetburgen; WV FG K7.5 91 91 59 096 338 33.8 183.8
91 218231 Bucher Yannick 1988 Elite M  Altishofen-Nebikon; SG StagwK7.5 93 94 55 095 356 356  183.6
92 463733 Hermann Ivo 1974 Elite M  Egolzwil; FSG Stagw K7.5 92 94 56 94 356 356 183.6
93 166849 Studer Fridolin 1954 Veteran M  Schipfheim; FSG Stagw K7.5 90 89 57 98 366 36.6 183.6
94 100127 Thalmann Josef 1954 Veteran M  Schipfheim; FSG Stagw K7.5 91 94 57 99 355 355 183.5
95 122037 Meier Mike 1981 Elite M  Hamikon; SL Stagw K7.5 94 96 55 93 336 336 182.6
96 104334 Steffen Elmar 1966 Senior M  Altishofen-Nebikon; SG StagwK7.5 91 97 56 92 353 353 1823
97 101280 Suter Zeno 1969 Senior M  Ried-Muotathal; FSG Stagw K7.5 93 88 55 93 342 342 182.2
98 171397 Héafeli Hans 1944 SeniorveteranM  Meisterschwanden; MSV Stagw K7.5 94 95 53 92 351 35.1 182.1
99 100411 Roli Eugen 1958 Senior M  Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5 95 92 53 90 339 339 181.9
100 100042 Stadelmann Anita 1963 Senior W  Entlebuch; FSG Stagw K7.5 94 94 53 95 347 347 1817
101 105822 Estermann Alois 1956 Senior M  Rothenburg; SG Stagw K7.5 91 96 56 96 347 347 181.7
102 103691 Hafliger Walter 1958 Senior M  Ettiswil, FSG Stagw K7.5 93 95 52 97 366 366 181.6
103 100709 Bissig Peter 1950 Veteran M  Ennetblrgen; WV Stagw K7.5 90 91 58 96 335 335 181.5
104 102516 Gardi André 1969 Senior M  Laupersdorf, SV Stagw K7.5 90 96 56 96 354 354 1814
105 100249 Muller Markus 1973 Elite M  Sempach; SG Stagw K7.5 92 90 56 98 333 33.3 181.3
106 115548 Matter Josef-Anton 1953 Veteran M  Nottwil, FSG Stagw K7.5 91 94 54 91 363 36.3 181.3
107 114788 Imboden Werner 1957 Senior M  Menznau; SG Stagw K7.5 93 93 55 95 331 331 181.1
108 513307 Bolliger Daniel 1997 Junior M  Ruswil; SV Stagw K7.5 93 91 55 90 331 331 1811
109 109011 Kurmann Pascal 1977 Elite M  Altishofen-Nebikon; MSV Stagw K7.5 91 89 54 94 357 357 180.7

Druckdatum: 06.09.2015

3von 4



Rang Lizenz

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

101249
284734
144868
100361
330371
230949
152259
220589
143088
195431
207379
104640
100233
166832
171937
144857
114244
100237
107675
153532
100821
143028
100339
100706
164225
164258
228672
328715

Name

Heinzer
Sommer

Habermacher

Lampart
Steinmann
Lascher
Bisang
Gampp
Bucher
Moor
Herren
Glanzmann
Hirtenfelder
Lasser
Schmid
Dula
Wigger
Pluss

Barli
Schneider
Egger
Aregger
Felder
Waser
Schnider
Riesch
Thalmann
Wiederkehr

Vorname

Felix
Sandra
Martin
Hans
Ivan
Martin
Josef
Emanuel
Hans
Walter
Walter
Franz
Emanuel
Thomas
Guido
Hans
Stefan
Paul
Kurt
Thomas
Heribert
Kurt
Willy
Paul
Christoph
Hans
Anton
Peter Anton

Jg Status

1958 Senior
1986 Elite
1982 Elite
1964 Senior
1992 Elite
1968 Senior
1952 Veteran
1973 Elite
1954 Veteran
1961 Senior
1949 Veteran
1972 Elite
1980 Elite
1978 Elite
1970 Elite
1953 Veteran
1966 Senior
1958 Senior
1970 Elite
1966 Senior
1962 Senior
1962 Senior
1955 Veteran
1942 Seniorveteran M
1955 Veteran M
1939 Seniorveteran M
1960 Senior M
1966 Senior M

E=EESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

(c) 2015 Softstone Services GmbH, Sarmenstorf net: www.softstone.ch

Druckdatum: 06.09.2015

WI/N Verein

Sportgerat
Ried-Muotathal; FSG Stagw K7.5
Menznau; SG Stagw K7.5
Ruswil; SV Stagw K7.5
Buttisholz; SV Stagw K7.5
Willisau; SVWL Stagw K7.5
Ennetburgen; WV Stagw K7.5
Nottwil, FSG FG K7.5
Hamikon; SL Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; SG Stagw K7.5
Willisau; StS Stagw K7.5
Galmiz; SG FG K7.5
Fluhli-Sérenberg; FSG  Stagw K7.5
Sempach; SG Stagw K7.5
Schipfheim; FSG Stagw K7.5
Hasle LU; FSG Stagw K7.5
Ruswil;, SV Stagw K7.5
Hasle LU; FSG Stagw K7.5
Sempach; SG Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; MSV Stagw K7.5
Gettnau; SG Stagw K7.5
Kerns; SG Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; SG Stagw K7.5
Weggis; SV Stagw K7.5
Ennetbirgen;, WV FG K7.5
Schupfheim; FSG Stagw K7.5
Sursee; FS Stagw K7.5
Altishofen-Nebikon; MSV Stagw K7.5
Willisau; StS Stagw K7.5

4 von 4

VK

91
91
90
92
91
90
88
92
91
89
95
88
95
87
92
89
90
86
86
90
88
85
89
89
88
89
80
88

TP

85
94
90
95
98
89
96
91
91
95
93
89
92
97
94
88
95
86
99
88
96
93
89
95
85
93
89
87

GR

56
55
54
54
55
54
56
55
54
54
51
54
54
52
52
55
53
53
54
50
49
52
49
49
48
51
55
48

TP GRU20 TP AZ

89
87
92
89
98
89
93
98
87
93
82
87
92
78
84
96
96
97
78
87
88
92
80
99
79
95
88
89

335
342
361
340
334
354
354
322
337
357
319
355
280
374
323
323
330
361
337
330
351
349
337
318
337
294
339
312

10% Total

335 1805
342 180.2
36.1  180.1
340 180.0
334 1794
354 1794
354 179.4
322 179.2
337 1787
357 178.7
319 177.9
355 177.5
280 177.0
374 176.4
323 1763
323 1763
33.0 176.0
36.1  175.1
337 173.7
330 173.0
351 17241
349 1719
337 1.7
318 169.8
337 169.7
294 169.4
339 168.9
312  167.2

Pramie



